Flight 1 Gross

Pos. Player
1 Sam Shafer
2 Jeffrey Cannon
3 Steven Cumbee
4 Connor Danis
5 Ben Manthey

Flight 2 Gross

Pos. Player
1 John Lundberg
2 Thomas Brannon
3 Anthony Green
4 Brian Carmichael
5 Brad Klimek

Flight 3 Gross

Pos. Player
1 Jerry Miller
2 Alvin Boser
3 Nick Sigurdson
4 Kevin LaPlante
5 Tim Ley

Flight 1 Gross
Pos. Player
1 Max Ullan
2 Jon Grandell
3 Cole Buffington
4 Travis Hess
5 Robert Erickson

Flight 2 Gross
Pos. Player
1 Chris Ruckle
2 Jim Justin
3 Zack Kessler
4 Paul Hadden
5 Levi Dickie

Flight 3 Gross
Pos. Player
1 Ron Eastman
2 Jim Marolt
3 David Marquis
4 Paul Delperdang
5 Randy Carlson

Flight 1 Gross
Pos. Player
1 Blake Onkka
2 Bill Giesie
3 Ben Wrazidlo
4 Brett Snaza
5 Yarri Bryn

Flight 2 Gross

Pos. Player
1 Ryan Aldridge
2 Max Rathman
3 Brian Heijerman
4 Dylan Lee
5 Jim Hanson

Flight 3 Gross

Pos. Player
1 Joseph Kaufman
2 Todd Gohman
3 Robert Wrobleski
4 Mike Nelson
5 Tim Meuleners

Score
36
37
38
40
40

Score
40
42
43
44
44

Score
44
48
48
49
49

Score
35
36
36
36
38

Score
39
40
42
42
42

Score
43
46
46
a7
47

Score
35
37
37
38
39

Score
38
40
40
42
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Score
44
47
47
48
48

June 5, 2024 LGI/LN Results

Purse
$43.00
$36.00
$29.00
$21.00
$14.00

Purse
$43.00
$36.00
$29.00
$21.00
$14.00

Purse
$43.00
$36.00
$29.00
$21.00
$14.00

Purse
$43.00
$36.00
$29.00
$21.00
$14.00

Purse
$43.00
$36.00
$29.00
$21.00
$14.00

Purse
$43.00
$36.00
$29.00
$21.00
$14.00

Purse
$43.00
$36.00
$29.00
$21.00
$14.00

Purse
$43.00
$36.00
$29.00
$21.00
$14.00

Purse
$43.00
$36.00
$29.00
$21.00
$14.00

West
Flight 1 Net
Pos. Player Score
1 Brice Conner 34
2 Arthur Baccam 34
3 Ryan Carlson 35
4 Zach Lanore 36
5 Jim Lawler 36
Flight 2 Net
Pos. Player Score
1 Josh Barstow 35
2 Bill Nyquist 36
3 Robert Thomas 36
4 Thomas Undis 36
5 Matt Woessner 36
Flight 3 Net
Pos. Player Score
1 Eric Farnum 36
2 George Bedor 36
3 John Maurstad 37
4 Paul Pitschka 37
5 Rod Kampff 38
North
Flight 1 Net
Pos. Player Score
1 Lance Briggs 32
2 Jeremy Laberda 33
3 Jaret Cleveland 34
4 Kirk Dukatz 35
5 Avery Lehman 36
Flight 2 Net
Pos. Player Score
1 Soua Vang 32
2 David Parsons 33
3 Rod Buffington 34
4 Scott Worthington 35
5 Brian Rygwall 36
Flight 3 Net
Pos. Player Score
1 Greg Howells 30
2 Paul Wagenbach 31
3 John Zezel 33
4 Kevin Ecklund 34
5 Tom Larson 35
East
Flight 1 Net
Pos. Player Score
1 Joe Boyce 33
2 Corey Johnson 34
3 Chris Fairchild 35
4 Brandon Korus 36
5 Jon Krebs 36
Flight 2 Net
Pos. Player Score
1 KC Karnowski 33
2 Nicolas Haller 33
3 Kevin Haux 35
4 Travis Gienger 35
5 Tim Walker 36
Flight 3 Net
Pos. Player Score
1 Gary Sarkilahti 32
2 Todd Francisco 34
3 Spike Therrien 34
4 Tony Haben 35
5 Douglas Glienke 37

Purse
$43.00
$36.00
$29.00
$21.00
$14.00

Purse
$43.00
$36.00
$29.00
$21.00
$14.00

Purse
$43.00
$36.00
$29.00
$21.00
$14.00

Purse
$43.00
$36.00
$29.00
$21.00
$14.00

Purse
$43.00
$36.00
$29.00
$21.00
$14.00

Purse
$43.00
$36.00
$29.00
$21.00
$14.00

Purse
$43.00
$36.00
$29.00
$21.00
$14.00

Purse
$43.00
$36.00
$29.00
$21.00
$14.00

Purse
$43.00
$36.00
$29.00
$21.00
$14.00

Gross Skins
Player
Steven Cumbee

Net Skins
Player

Jim McCann
George Bedor
James Myhrer
Doug Johnson
Ryan Carlson

Proxies

Player

Steven Cumbee
Curt Routhe

Gross Skins
Player

Jared Lind

Scott Worthington
Max Ullan

Net Skins

Player

Greg Howells
Jim Marolt

Scott Worthington
Terry Eiynck

Proxies

Player

Paul-G Nelson
Jaret Cleveland

Gross Skins
Player

Anthony Iten
Blake Onkka

Net Skins
Player

Kevin Haux
Phillip Laverdiere
Robert Beaumont
Scott Bohm

Alex Johnson
Joe Boyce
Proxies

Player

Brett Snaza

Sam Tarara

Purse
Birdie on 2, Birdieon 3 $125.00

Purse
Double Eagle on 8 $57.00
Eagle on 3 $57.00
Eagle on 7 $57.00
Eagle on 5 $57.00
Eagle on 6 $57.00
Hole Purse
3w $25.00
8w $25.00

Purse
Birdie on 3 $50.00
Eagle on 4 $50.00
Birdie on 2 $50.00

Purse
Eagle on 2, Eagleon 6  $134.00
Eagle on 5 $67.00
Double Eagle on 4 $67.00
Eagle on 9 $67.00
Hole Purse
6N $25.00
8N $25.00

Purse
Birdie on 5 $77.00
Birdie on 1 $77.00

Purse
Eagle on 8 $36.00
Eagle on 4 $36.00
Eagle on 3 $36.00
Eagle on 2 $36.00
Eagle on 9 $36.00
Eagle on 5 $36.00
Hole Purse
3E $25.00
7E $25.00
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