

June 5, 2024 LG/LN Results

West

Flight 1 Gross			Flight 1 Net			Gross Skins				
Pos.	Player	Score	Purse	Pos.	Player	Score	Purse	Player	Purse	
1	Sam Shafer	36	\$43.00	1	Brice Conner	34	\$43.00	Steven Cumbee	Birdie on 2, Birdie on 3	\$125.00
2	Jeffrey Cannon	37	\$36.00	2	Arthur Baccam	34	\$36.00			
3	Steven Cumbee	38	\$29.00	3	Ryan Carlson	35	\$29.00			
4	Connor Danis	40	\$21.00	4	Zach Lanore	36	\$21.00			
5	Ben Manthey	40	\$14.00	5	Jim Lawler	36	\$14.00			

Flight 2 Gross			Flight 2 Net			Net Skins				
Pos.	Player	Score	Purse	Pos.	Player	Score	Purse	Player	Purse	
1	John Lundberg	40	\$43.00	1	Josh Barstow	35	\$43.00	Jim McCann	Double Eagle on 8	\$57.00
2	Thomas Brannon	42	\$36.00	2	Bill Nyquist	36	\$36.00	George Bedor	Eagle on 3	\$57.00
3	Anthony Green	43	\$29.00	3	Robert Thomas	36	\$29.00	James Myhrer	Eagle on 7	\$57.00
4	Brian Carmichael	44	\$21.00	4	Thomas Undis	36	\$21.00	Doug Johnson	Eagle on 5	\$57.00
5	Brad Klimek	44	\$14.00	5	Matt Woessner	36	\$14.00	Ryan Carlson	Eagle on 6	\$57.00

Flight 3 Gross			Flight 3 Net			Proxies				
Pos.	Player	Score	Purse	Pos.	Player	Score	Purse	Player	Hole	Purse
1	Jerry Miller	44	\$43.00	1	Eric Farnum	36	\$43.00	Steven Cumbee	3W	\$25.00
2	Alvin Boser	48	\$36.00	2	George Bedor	36	\$36.00	Curt Routh	8W	\$25.00
3	Nick Sigurdson	48	\$29.00	3	John Maurstad	37	\$29.00			
4	Kevin LaPlante	49	\$21.00	4	Paul Pitschka	37	\$21.00			
5	Tim Ley	49	\$14.00	5	Rod Kampff	38	\$14.00			

North

Flight 1 Gross			Flight 1 Net			Gross Skins				
Pos.	Player	Score	Purse	Pos.	Player	Score	Purse	Player	Purse	
1	Max Ullan	35	\$43.00	1	Lance Briggs	32	\$43.00	Jared Lind	Birdie on 3	\$50.00
2	Jon Grandell	36	\$36.00	2	Jeremy Laberda	33	\$36.00	Scott Worthington	Eagle on 4	\$50.00
3	Cole Buffington	36	\$29.00	3	Jaret Cleveland	34	\$29.00	Max Ullan	Birdie on 2	\$50.00
4	Travis Hess	36	\$21.00	4	Kirk Dukatz	35	\$21.00			
5	Robert Erickson	38	\$14.00	5	Avery Lehman	36	\$14.00			

Flight 2 Gross			Flight 2 Net			Net Skins				
Pos.	Player	Score	Purse	Pos.	Player	Score	Purse	Player	Purse	
1	Chris Ruckle	39	\$43.00	1	Soua Vang	32	\$43.00	Greg Howells	Eagle on 2, Eagle on 6	\$134.00
2	Jim Justin	40	\$36.00	2	David Parsons	33	\$36.00	Jim Marolt	Eagle on 5	\$67.00
3	Zack Kessler	42	\$29.00	3	Rod Buffington	34	\$29.00	Scott Worthington	Double Eagle on 4	\$67.00
4	Paul Hadden	42	\$21.00	4	Scott Worthington	35	\$21.00	Terry Eiyneck	Eagle on 9	\$67.00
5	Levi Dickie	42	\$14.00	5	Brian Rygwall	36	\$14.00			

Flight 3 Gross			Flight 3 Net			Proxies				
Pos.	Player	Score	Purse	Pos.	Player	Score	Purse	Player	Hole	Purse
1	Ron Eastman	43	\$43.00	1	Greg Howells	30	\$43.00	Paul-G Nelson	6N	\$25.00
2	Jim Marolt	46	\$36.00	2	Paul Wagenbach	31	\$36.00	Jaret Cleveland	8N	\$25.00
3	David Marquis	46	\$29.00	3	John Zezel	33	\$29.00			
4	Paul Delperdang	47	\$21.00	4	Kevin Ecklund	34	\$21.00			
5	Randy Carlson	47	\$14.00	5	Tom Larson	35	\$14.00			

East

Flight 1 Gross			Flight 1 Net			Gross Skins				
Pos.	Player	Score	Purse	Pos.	Player	Score	Purse	Player	Purse	
1	Blake Onkka	35	\$43.00	1	Joe Boyce	33	\$43.00	Anthony Iten	Birdie on 5	\$77.00
2	Bill Giesie	37	\$36.00	2	Corey Johnson	34	\$36.00	Blake Onkka	Birdie on 1	\$77.00
3	Ben Wrazidlo	37	\$29.00	3	Chris Fairchild	35	\$29.00			
4	Brett Snaza	38	\$21.00	4	Brandon Korus	36	\$21.00			
5	Yarri Bryn	39	\$14.00	5	Jon Krebs	36	\$14.00			

Flight 2 Gross			Flight 2 Net			Net Skins				
Pos.	Player	Score	Purse	Pos.	Player	Score	Purse	Player	Purse	
1	Ryan Aldridge	38	\$43.00	1	KC Karnowski	33	\$43.00	Kevin Haux	Eagle on 8	\$36.00
2	Max Rathman	40	\$36.00	2	Nicolas Haller	33	\$36.00	Phillip Laverdiere	Eagle on 4	\$36.00
3	Brian Heijerman	40	\$29.00	3	Kevin Haux	35	\$29.00	Robert Beaumont	Eagle on 3	\$36.00
4	Dylan Lee	42	\$21.00	4	Travis Gienger	35	\$21.00	Scott Bohm	Eagle on 2	\$36.00
5	Jim Hanson	43	\$14.00	5	Tim Walker	36	\$14.00	Alex Johnson	Eagle on 9	\$36.00

Flight 3 Gross			Flight 3 Net			Proxies				
Pos.	Player	Score	Purse	Pos.	Player	Score	Purse	Player	Hole	Purse
1	Joseph Kaufman	44	\$43.00	1	Gary Sarkilahti	32	\$43.00	Brett Snaza	3E	\$25.00
2	Todd Gohman	47	\$36.00	2	Todd Francisco	34	\$36.00	Sam Tarara	7E	\$25.00
3	Robert Wroblewski	47	\$29.00	3	Spike Therrien	34	\$29.00			
4	Mike Nelson	48	\$21.00	4	Tony Haben	35	\$21.00			
5	Tim Meuleners	48	\$14.00	5	Douglas Glienke	37	\$14.00			